Worksop College & Ranby House

Bus

Aston

Aston

Aston
Calverton
Calverton
Calverton
Calverton
Chesterfield 1
Chesterfield 1
Chesterfield 1
Chesterfield 1

Chesterfield 2 (Coach)
Chesterfield 2 (Coach)

Chesterfield 2 (Coach)

Doncaster 1
Doncaster 1
Doncaster 1
Doncaster 1
Doncaster 2
Doncaster 2
Doncaster 2
Doncaster 2
Farnsfield
Farnsfield
Farnsfield
Gainsborough
Gainsborough
Gainsborough

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Mansfield

Stop

Beighton

Aston

South Anston

BP Garage A614
White Post (A614)
Rose Cottage
Edwinstowe
Palterton
Pleasley

Upper Langwith
Nether Langwith
Chesterfield
(Sainsbury's)

St. Peter & St. Paul
School

Barlborough
NHS Centre

Bessacarr
Bawtry
Scrooby
Ranskill
Sprotborough
Wilsic

Tickhill
Oldcotes
Southwell
Halam
Farnsfield
Hemswell
Retford
Ranby/Intersite

Lincoln (Westgate
School)

Burton Waters
Keith Arnold Cars
Newton on Trent
Portland College

School Bus Routes

Zone
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AM
07:10
07:20
07:45
07:30
07:40
07:50
07:55
07:15
07:20
07:40
07:50

07:15
07:30

07:50

07:20
07:35
07:40
07:45
07:05
07:25
07:35
07:45
07:15
07:20
07:25
07:00
07:45
08:00

07:00

07:10
07:20
07:30
07:25

PM
18:25
18:15
18:00
18:25
18:15
18:05
18:00
18:30
18:25
18:05
18:00

18:40
18:35

18:10

18:30
18:15
18:10
18:05
18:40
18:20
18:10
18:00
18:30
18:20
18:10
19:10
18:10
18:00

18:40

18:30
18:20
18:10
18:30



Mansfield
Mansfield

Mansfield
Mansfield

Newark
Newark
Newark
Nottingham

Nottingham
Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Rotherham
Rotherham
Rotherham
Sheffield 1
Sheffield 1
Sheffield 1
Sheffield 1

Sheffield 2
Sheffield 2
Sheffield 2
Sheffield 2

Sheffield 2

Nottingham
Rd/Alexandra Ave

St Peters Retail Park

Leeming Lane Sth
(Shell Garage)

Leeming Lane Nth
(The Pastures)

Newark Northgate
Retail Park

North Muskham
East Markham
Nottingham Trent
Mapperley (Lucknow
Dr)

KFC (Plains Rd)
Sainsbury's
(Mapperley Plains)

Arnold (Longbow
Pub)

Whinbush Lay By
Edwinstowe
Rotherham Parkgate
Canklow
Wickersley
Hammer & Pincers
Dore

Lower Bradway
Coal Aston

Marsh Lane (Fox &
Hounds)

Sloade Lane
(Ridgeway)
Mosborough
(George & Dragon)
Renishaw (Miners
Welfare)

The Turning Circle,
Spinkhill
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07:35
07:40
07:45

07:50

07:20

07:30
07:50
07:00

07:15
07:20
07:25

07:30

07:40
07:50
07:05
07:15
07:25
07:00
07:10
07:15
07:25

07:10

07:20

07:30

07:40

07:45

18:25
18:15
18:15

18:10

18:30

18:20
18:00
19:00

18:40
18:35
18:30

18:25

18:15
18:00
18:35
18:25
18:15
18:50
18:40
18:35
18:30

18:40

18:30

18:20

18:10

18:05



