

Worksop College & Ranby House School Bus Routes

Bus	Stop	Zone	AM	PM
Aston	Beighton	C	07:10	18:25
Aston	Aston	C	07:20	18:15
Aston	South Anston	B	07:45	18:00
Calverton	BP Garage A614	D	07:30	18:25
Calverton	White Post (A614)	C	07:40	18:15
Calverton	Rose Cottage	B	07:50	18:05
Calverton	Edwinstowe	B	07:55	18:00
Chesterfield 1	Palterton	D	07:15	18:30
Chesterfield 1	Pleasley	D	07:20	18:25
Chesterfield 1	Upper Langwith	C	07:40	18:05
Chesterfield 1	Nether Langwith	C	07:50	18:00
Chesterfield 2 (Coach)	Chesterfield (Sainsbury's)	D	07:15	18:40
Chesterfield 2 (Coach)	St. Peter & St. Paul School	D	07:30	18:35
Chesterfield 2 (Coach)	Barlborough NHS Centre	B	07:50	18:10
Doncaster 1	Bessacarr	E	07:20	18:30
Doncaster 1	Bawtry	D	07:35	18:15
Doncaster 1	Scrooby	C	07:40	18:10
Doncaster 1	Ranskill	C	07:45	18:05
Doncaster 2	Sprotborough	E	07:05	18:40
Doncaster 2	Wilsic	E	07:25	18:20
Doncaster 2	Tickhill	D	07:35	18:10
Doncaster 2	Oldcotes	C	07:45	18:00
Farnsfield	Southwell	E	07:15	18:30
Farnsfield	Halam	D	07:20	18:20
Farnsfield	Farnsfield	D	07:25	18:10
Gainsborough	Hemswell	E	07:00	19:10
Gainsborough	Retford	B	07:45	18:10
Gainsborough	Ranby/Intersite	A	08:00	18:00
Lincoln	Lincoln (Westgate School)	E	07:00	18:40
Lincoln	Burton Waters	E	07:10	18:30
Lincoln	Keith Arnold Cars	E	07:20	18:20
Lincoln	Newton on Trent	D	07:30	18:10
Mansfield	Portland College	D	07:25	18:30

Mansfield	Nottingham Rd/Alexandra Ave	D	07:35	18:25
Mansfield	St Peters Retail Park	D	07:40	18:15
Mansfield	Leeming Lane Sth (Shell Garage)	D	07:45	18:15
Mansfield	Leeming Lane Nth (The Pastures)	C	07:50	18:10
Newark	Newark Northgate Retail Park	E	07:20	18:30
Newark	North Muskham	E	07:30	18:20
Newark	East Markham	C	07:50	18:00
Nottingham	Nottingham Trent	E	07:00	19:00
Nottingham	Mapperley (Lucknow Dr)	E	07:15	18:40
Nottingham	KFC (Plains Rd)	E	07:20	18:35
Nottingham	Sainsbury's (Mapperley Plains)	E	07:25	18:30
Nottingham	Arnold (Longbow Pub)	E	07:30	18:25
Nottingham	Whinbush Lay By	D	07:40	18:15
Nottingham	Edwinstowe	B	07:50	18:00
Rotherham	Rotherham Parkgate	E	07:05	18:35
Rotherham	Canklow	E	07:15	18:25
Rotherham	Wickersley	D	07:25	18:15
Sheffield 1	Hammer & Pincers	E	07:00	18:50
Sheffield 1	Dore	E	07:10	18:40
Sheffield 1	Lower Bradway	E	07:15	18:35
Sheffield 1	Coal Aston	E	07:25	18:30
Sheffield 2	Marsh Lane (Fox & Hounds)	D	07:10	18:40
Sheffield 2	Sloade Lane (Ridgeway)	D	07:20	18:30
Sheffield 2	Mosborough (George & Dragon)	C	07:30	18:20
Sheffield 2	Renishaw (Miners Welfare)	C	07:40	18:10
Sheffield 2	The Turning Circle, Spinkhill	C	07:45	18:05